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Although all efforts have been carried out to ensure that the information provided is accurate
and up to date, the Registrar of Companies will not be liable for any losses arising from any
inaccurate or omitted information.

Name

Last Old Name

Date Of Change
Registration No.

Incorporation Date

Type

Status

Registered Address

Postcode

Origin

Business Address

Postcode

Nature Of Business

User Id: JendelaMegajuta

This company information is generated from MYDATA SSM Services as at 05/07/2021 15:15:41

CORPORATE INFORMATION

:WIND MASTER INDUSTRIES SDN. BHD.
:ARUS MAHAMAS SDN. BHD.
:19-10-2018
:201601025206(1196145-H)
:28-07-2016

:LIMITED BY SHARES

PRIVATE LIMITED

:EXISTING

:NO.171 TINGKAT 1, JALAN ZAABA

SEREMBAN
NEGERI SEMBILAN

: 70100

:MALAYSIA

:NO. 129, JALAN S2 B3

GREEN TECHNOLOGY PARK
SEREMBAN 2

SEREMBAN

NEGERI SEMBILAN

: 70300

ON A FEE OR CONTRACT BASIS

TIYDATA

SSM
Date: Mon Jul 05 15:15:41 2021

:AGRICULTURAL ACTIVITIES FOR ANIMAL PRODUCTION

Printing Date: 05/07/2021

MENARA SSM@SENTRAL, NO.7, JALAN STESEN SENTRAL 5, KUALA LUMPUR SENTRAL, 50470 KUALA LUMPUR.

TEL : 03-2299 4400 FAX : 03-2299 4411
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SURUHANJAYA SYARIKAT MALAYSIA
COMPANIES COMMISSION OF MALAYSIA
( Agensi di bawah KPDNHEP )

SUMMARY OF SHARE CAPITAL

Name : WIND MASTER INDUSTRIES SDN. BHD.

Registration No. : 201601025206 (1196145-H)

TOTAL

ISSUED

(RM)

150,002.0000

CASH OTHERWISE THAN CASH

ORDINARY 2 0
ORDINARY A 150,000 0
PREFERENCE 0 0
OTHERS 0 0

TIYDATA

SSM
User Id: JendelaMegajuta Date: Mon Jul 05 15:15:41 2021 Printing Date: 05/07/2021
This company information is generated from MYDATA SSM Services as at 05/07/2021 15:15:41

MENARA SSM@SENTRAL, NO.7, JALAN STESEN SENTRAL 5, KUALA LUMPUR SENTRAL, 50470 KUALA LUMPUR.
TEL : 03-2299 4400 FAX : 03-2299 4411



Name : WIND MASTER INDUSTRIES SDN.

SURUHANJAYA SYARIKAT MALAYSIA
COMPANIES COMMISSION OF MALAYSIA
( Agensi di bawah KPDNHEP )

DIRECTORS/OFFICERS

Registration No. : 201601025206 (1196145-H)

Name/Address

IC/Passport

BHD.

3/6

Date Of

Designation Appointment

SITI KHALIJAH BINTI IBRAHIM
NO 1 JALAN BUNGA RAYA 21
TAMAN TASIK JAYA - PAROI
70400 SEREMBAN

NEGERI SEMBILAN

GOH TART KIANG
NO.1, JALAN TU 28
TAMAN TASIK UTAMA
AYER KEROH MALAYSIA
75450 MELAKA
MELAKA

JASON LEE HENG HAN
NO 7 JALAN RK 6/19
RASAH KEMAYAN
MALAYSIA

70300 SEREMBAN
NEGERI SEMBILAN

User Id: JendelaMegajuta

630408-05-5088

621009-04-5769

930923-05-5319

TIYDATA

SSM
Date: Mon Jul 05 15:15:41 2021

SECRETARY 25-10-2016

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

This company information is generated from MYDATA SSM Services as at 05/07/2021 15:15:41
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30-08-2018

30-08-2018

Printing Date: 05/07/2021
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SURUHANJAYA SYARIKAT MALAYSIA
COMPANIES COMMISSION OF MALAYSIA
( Agensi di bawah KPDNHEP )

SHAREHOLDERS /MEMBERS

Name : WIND MASTER INDUSTRIES SDN. BHD.
Registration No. : 201601025206 (1196145-H)
IC/Passport/ Total of
Registration No Name/Company Name share
621009-04-5769 GOH TART KIANG 50,001.00
930923-05-5319 JASON LEE HENG HAN 100,001.00
o,
TLUYDATA
u SSM
User Id: JendelaMegajuta Date: Mon Jul 05 15:15:41 2021 Printing Date: 05/07/2021
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SURUHANJAYA SYARIKAT MALAYSIA
COMPANIES COMMISSION OF MALAYSIA
( Agensi di bawah KPDNHEP )

COMPANY CHARGES

Name : WIND MASTER INDUSTRIES SDN. BHD.

Registration No. : 201601025206 (1196145-H)

NO INFORMATION

TIYDATA

SSM
User Id: JendelaMegajuta Date: Mon Jul 05 15:15:41 2021 Printing Date: 05/07/2021
This company information is generated from MYDATA SSM Services as at 05/07/2021 15:15:41
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SURUHANJAYA SYARIKAT MALAYSIA
COMPANIES COMMISSION OF MALAYSIA
( Agensi di bawah KPDNHEP )

SUMMARY OF FINANCIAL INFORMATION

Name

Registration No.

: WIND MASTER INDUSTRIES

: 201601025206 (1196145-H)

PETALING JAYA

Auditor : T.H.KUAN & CO.
Auditor Address . 26A, JALAN 21/19
SEA PARK
46300,
SELANGOR
Exempt Private Company : N/A
Financial Year End : 30-06-2019
Unqualified Reports (Y/N) H¢
Consolidated Accounts (Y/N) : N
Date of Tabling : 26-06-2020

BALANCE SHEET ITEMS

Non-Current Assets
Current Assets
Non-Current Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Share Capital

Reserve

Retain Earning
Minority Interest

INCOME STATEMENT ITEMS

Revenue

Profit/ (loss)
Profit/ (loss)
Net dividend
Minority Interest

before tax
after tax

** END OF REPORT **

409,594.
623,433.
0.
1,082,900.
150,002.
0.
-199,875.
0.

1,074,388.
-193,171.
-193,171.

0.
0.

(AF1216)

SDN.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
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BHD.

This information are from the company's document registered as at 07-08-2020

Registrar of Companies
Dated 05-07-2021

This information is computer generated. No signature is required.
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